
Organlo chemicals
Pipes, tubing &

flttlngs
Heterocycio

compounds
Nitrogen fertilizers
Aluminum sheet

END PRODUCTS,
INEDIBLE
Furniture & tixtures
Kitchen utensils,

cutlery, tablewear
Air conditianlng &

refrigeration
equipment

Outerwear, except
knltted

Truck, bus & car tires
Skis
Non-reusable packlng
Apparel
Footwear
Metalworking

machinery, tools &
drills

SPECIAL TRANSACTIONS
TRADE
TOTAL IMPORTS

0.6 0.7 0.7 0.7

- - 0.9 2.1

- - - 1.3
- - - 1.8
- - - 0.7

13.0
3.1

1.9

2.0

0.9
0.2
0.7

15.9
4.9

2.6

0.6

0.8
0.6
0.7
0.5

18.9
6.0

2.6

1.2

0.8
0.6.
0.5
1.3
1.4

0.6 0.7 0.7 -1.0
30.9 24.0 29.0 38.6

The Yugoslav Foreign Trade System
Yugoslav firme may, wlth authorizatian, import on their
own account. At present, more than 1,000 Yugoslav
enterprises are legally entltled ta engage in foreign
trade, whlle ailiers that do flot yet enjoy these righte
may stillilmport dlrectIy from abraad through a
Yugoslav import f lrm. Whenever practical however, It
is best ta, deal directly with end-users, or appoint a
Yugoslav agent ta act on your behaif.

Cham bers of Economy
Every enterprise In Vugosiavia le a member of the
Chamber of the Economy of the repubîlo or autono-
mous province in whlch it le sltuated. In addition,
each of these Chambers belonge ta, the Federal
Chamber of the Ecanomy. Responsibilities of the
Chambers include examining propased ecanomic
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